
UG-37 Weeks 

Dependency Status: D

Student Registering 2020/21
Tuition Fees UG FR1 £16,900

Exchange Rate $ 1.45

 

PW Weeks Total

16,900  

  5,700  

70 37 2,590  

Miscellaneous/ Personal 70 37 2,590  

Books, computer equipment & supplies 1,500  

2,500  

1,350  

400  

1,000  

Subtotal GBP 34,530

Estimated financial assistance (Scholarships, awards or private loans) 2,500

32,030

46,444
46,400

Immigration health surcharge

Approximate loan fee (charged by U.S Gov)

Estimated Cost of Attendance

Flights

Tuition GBP

Estimated cost of living GBP

Accommodation 

Food

Entry clearance visa

Maximum Cost of Attendance GBP

Rounded

Maximum Cost of Attendance USD


