

Estimated Cost of Attendance

UG-37 Weeks

Dependency Status: D

Student Registering 2020/21 Tuition Fees UG FR1 £16,900

Exchange Rate \$

1.45

	PW	Weeks	Total
Tuition GBP			16,900
Estimated cost of living GBP			
Accommodation			5,700
Food	70	37	2,590
Miscellaneous/ Personal	70	37	2,590
Books, computer equipment & supplies			1,500
Flights			2,500
Immigration health surcharge			1,350
Entry clearance visa			400
Approximate loan fee (charged by U.S Gov)			1,000
		Subtotal GBP	34,530
Estimated financial assistance (Scholarships, awards or private loans)			2,500
Maximum Cost of Attendance GBP			32,030
Maximum Cost of Attendance USD			46,444
Rounded			46,400